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Alberto Villoldo, PhD  
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Anahad O'Connor  
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Ann Shippy, MD | ​@annshippymd 
www.annshippymd.com 
 
Ariel Garten | ​@ariels_musings 
www.choosemuse.com 
 
Aristo Vojdani, PhD, MSc, CLS  
www.immunoscienceslab.com 
 
Ben Lynch, ND | ​@drbenlynch 
www.drbenlynch.com 
 
Brooke Sprowl, LCSW | ​@mylatherapy 
www.Mylatherapy.com 
 
Carlos Loredo Ritter, MD  
www.Emfknights.net 
 
Chris Kresser, MS, LAc | ​@chriskresser 
www.chriskresser.com 
 
Dale Bredesen, MD | ​@drdalebredesen 
www.ahnphealth.com 
 
Daniel J. Siegel, MD | ​@djsiegel 
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Dave Asprey | ​@dave.asprey 
www.bulletproof.com 
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Deanna Minich, PhD, IFMCP | ​@deannaminich 
www.deannaminich.com 
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Deena Margolin, LMFT | ​@deenamargolin 
www.deenamargolin.com 
 
Dhru Purohit, CEO Hyman Digital | ​@dhrupurohit 
 
Drew Ramsey, MD | @drewramseymd 
www.DrewramseyMD.com 
 
Edison de Mello, MD, PhD | ​@drdemello 
www.Akashacenter.com 
 
Elizabeth Boham, MD, MS, RD | ​@elizabethbohammd 
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Ellie Cobb, PhD | ​@groundedandgold 
www.Groundedandgold.com 
 
Emily Fletcher | ​@emilystellafletcher 
www.zivameditation.com 
 
Erin Brockovich | ​@the_real_erin_brockovich 
www.brockovich.com 
 
Fabian Tai, OD | ​@drfabiantai 
www.drfabiantai.com 
 
Gabrielle Lyon, DO | ​@drgabriellelyon 
www.drgabriellelyon.com 
 
George Papanicolaou, DO | ​@cornerstonepersonalhealth 
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Hyla Cass, MD | ​@hylacassmd 
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Janet Newman, PhD | ​@livinginthechemicalage 
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Jeffrey Bland, PhD, FACN | ​@drjeffreybland 
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JJ Virgin, CNS, CHFS | ​@jj.virgin 
www.jjvirgin.com 
 
Joel Warsh, MD, MSc | ​@drjoelgator 
www.integrativepediatricsandmedicine.com 
 
John Mekrut  
www.thebalancedbrain.com 
 
Jolene Brighten, NMD  
www.drbrighten.com 
 
Josh Gitalis CNP, RNCP, IFMCP | ​@joshgitalis 
www.joshgitalis.com 
 
Judy Hinojosa, NMD | ​@drjudyhinojosa 
www.vitalitynhc.com 
 
Kathie Swift, MS, RDN, LDN, FAND, EBQ | ​@swiftnutrition 
www.ultrawellnesscenter.com 
 
Lewis Howes | ​@lewishowes 
www.Lewishowes.com 
 
Lisa Dreher, MS, RDN, LDN | ​@lisadreherrd 
www.ultrawellnesscenter.com 
 
Maggie Ney, ND | ​@drmaggieney 
www.Drmaggieney.com 
 
Maggie Ward, MS, RDN, LDN  
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Mark Hyman, MD | ​@drmarkhyman 
www.drhyman.com 
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Michelle Peris, ND | ​@drmichelleperis 
www.poppyclinic.com 
 
Mike Mutzel, MS | ​@metabolic_mike 
www.highintensityhealth.com 
 
Natasha Fallahi, DC | ​@drnatashaf 
www.DrNatashaF.com 
 
Neel Patel, DO | ​@doctorneelpatel 
 
Ocean Robbins | ​@oceanrobbins 
www.foodrevolution.org 
 
Omid Naim, MD  
www.Lamaida.org 
 
Pedram Shojai | ​@pedramshojai 
www.Well.org 
 
Peter Spiegel | ​@peter_g_spiegel 
www.aquatruwater.com 
 
Radha Agrawal | ​@love.radha 
www.radhaagrawal.com 
 
Raphael Kellman, MD | ​@raphaelkellmanmd 
www.kellmancenter.com 
 
Robert F. Kennedy, Jr | ​@robertfkennedyjr 
www.waterkeeper.org 
 
Robin Berzin, MD | ​@robinberzinmd 
www.parsleyhealth.com 
 
Rollin McCraty, PhD  
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Rouzita Rashtian, DDS | ​@serenitydentalcenter 
www.serenitydentalcenter.com 
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www.pacificbrainhealth.org 
 
Sachin Patel | ​@thesachinpatel 
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www.becomeproof.com 
 
Shalini Bhat, DC, IFMCP | ​@dr.shalinibhat 
www.themovementboutique.ca 
 
Shawn Stevenson | ​@shawnmodel 
www.themodelhealthshow.com 
 
Shelly Lefkoe  
www.Lefkoeinstitute.com 
 
Sidney M. Baker, MD  
www.Sidneymbakermd.com 
 
Stephanie Estima, DC | ​@dr.stephanie.estima 
www.drstephanieestima.com 
 
Steven Hoskinson, MA, MAT | ​@getoi 
www.OrganicIntelligence.org 
 
Steven Lin, DDS, BMSci | ​@drstevenlin 
www.drstevenlin.com 
 
Sudha Carolyn Lundeen | ​@sudhadeen 
www.ultrawellnesscenter.com 
 
Suzanne Kim, MD 
www.infusiobeverlyhills.com 
 
Terry Wahls, MD | ​@drterrywahls 
www.terrywahls.com/diet 
www.terrywahls.com 
 
Titus Chiu, MS, DC, DACNB | ​@drtituschiu 
www.BrainSAVE.com 
 
Todd LePine, MD  
www.ultrawellnesscenter.com 
 
Todd McCullough | ​@tmacfitness 
www.tmacfitness.com 
 
Tom Malterre, MS, CN, CFMP | ​@tommalterre 
www.wholelifenutrition.net 
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Tom O’Bryan, DC, IFMCP, CCN, DACBN | ​@dr.tomobryan 
www.theDr.Com 
 
Trudy Scott, MS, CN | ​@trudyscott 
http://www.antianxietyfoodsolution.com 
 
Vincent Pedre, MD, FMCP | ​@drpedre 
www.happygutlife.com 
 
Yashar Khosroshahi, ND, ACC | ​@drkndcoach 
www.drknd.co​m 
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